
Brookwood FRONT  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Gross Net
Player             Par 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 Score   Hcp  Score

GREGORY, PLAYTER (S) 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 37 +1  38
HALLEY, ROBERTSON 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 38 6  32
BURKHAMER, WREN 6 *3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 36 +1  37
DRABENSTOT, NEFF (S) 6 6 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 43 0  43
HECHT, RISINGER (S) 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 0  36
COLLINS, KIPPERT 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 37 1  36
BUCHAN, RIEHM *4 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 34 +1  35
DEWYSE, SROKA 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 40 5  35
SCHOEFF, STUTZ 7 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 46 4  42
MORRIS (S), SCHUCH (S) 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 37 3  34
CLARK, JOHNSTON 7 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 44 5  39
KNEZOVICH, WIXOM 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 35 +1  36
BUTT, MOULD 5 4 4 5 3 2 6 *2 5 36 2  34
REED, SMITH 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 41 3  38
RATLIFF, TRACEY 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 43 1  42
CARTER, NAGEL 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 3  38
DAVIS, RADTKE 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 40 2  38
BURBRINK, BURBRINK 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 38 3  35
COULTER, PLIETT 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 41 4  37
CANTASANO, LYON 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 35 +1  36

League Average: 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 38.9 2.35 37.05

Skins                              Hole Score
BUCHAN, RIEHM 1 4 Birdie

BURKHAMER, WREN 2 3 Birdie

BUTT, MOULD 8 2 Birdie

Week #5 06/12/23 Skins Gross


